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VIRTUAL MARKET OF MATURE ENTREPRENEURS

Lifelong Learning Programme

BAZAAR

Virtual market of mature entrepreneurs
Partner Meeting
Padua (Italy) September 13 -14 2010

Agenda

Monday, 13th of September 2010

9:30

9:45

10:45

11:15

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

17:30

18:00

20:00

Welcome by UniTS and Croce Verde Padova

WP 1, 2 and 3 - Country reports including dissemination strategy each 15 min: AT (Simone),
FR (Ganith), UK (Margaret), IT(Luisa)

Coffee break
TR (Ahmet) and DE (Himeyra). Discussion, questions, clarifications.

WP 4 - Webshop Bazaar and the training for trainers course (J6rg). Discussion, questions,
clarifications.

Lunch

WP 4 — Presentation of the training course on entrepreneurship (Margaret). Discussion,
guestions, clarifications

WP 5 — Implementation of the training course. Exchange of information from each partner
(10 min each)

Coffee break
Continuing and discussion, questions, informal part of meeting.
Closing of the working session

Dinner together
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Tuesday, 14" of September 2010

9:30

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:30

20.30

WP 6 — Catalogue of products, services of partner’s entrepreneurs. Exchange of
information from each partner (10 min each)

WP 7 — Quality assurance and external evaluation (Humeyra)

Coffee break

Financial and administrative part (Himeyra), questions and clarifications
Next steps, any other business

Lunch

Informal part of meeting

Dinner together in the city

PROJECT PARTNERS:

Européisches Bildungswerk
fiir Beruf und Gesellschaft — .
5]

EBG - Europaischen Bildungswerkes fir Beruf und Gesellschaft gGmbH, Germany
BFI, Austria

E-seniors, France

Ministery of Education in Eskisehir, Turkey

UniTS — Universita del Terzo Settore, Italy

University of Wales, United Kingdom

Universita
del Terzo
Setiore

of Wales,
Newport

Cymru,
Casnewydd

I University I Prifysgol
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